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Printed Terminal Block Marking Tags

DYO 5

5 mm

55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55

55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55

55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55

55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55

55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 5 mm

Order No Type Description

505 000 DY 5 0

505 001 DY 5 1

505 002 DY 5 2

505 003 DY 5 3

505 004 DY 5 4

505 005 DY 5 5

505 006 DY 5 6

505 007 DY 5 7

505 008 DY 5 8

505 009 DY 5 9

505 010 DY 5 10

505 020 DY 5 1-10

505 021 DY 5 11-20

505 022 DY 5 21-30

505 023 DY 5 31-40

505 024 DY 5 41-50

505 025 DY 5 51-60

505 026 DY 5 61-70

505 027 DY 5 71-80

505 028 DY 5 81-90

505 029 DY 5 91-100 

505 030 DY 5 10, 20,30,.....100

505 040 DY 5 1-50

505 041 DY 5 51-100

505 042 DY 5 101-150

505 043 DY 5 151-200

505 044 DY 5 201-250

505 045 DY 5 251-300

505 046 DY 5 301-350

505 047 DY 5 351-400

505 048 DY 5 401-450

505 049 DY 5 451-500

505 050 DY 5 501-550

505 051 DY 5 551-600

505 052 DY 5 601-650

505 053 DY 5 651-700

505 054 DY 5 701-750

505 055 DY 5 751-800

505 056 DY 5 801-850

505 057 DY 5 851-900

505 058 DY 5 901-950

505 059 DY 5 951-999

Order No Type Description

505 060 DY 5 A

505 061 DY 5 B

505 062 DY 5 C

505 063 DY 5 D

505 064 DY 5 E

505 065 DY 5 F

505 066 DY 5 G

505 067 DY 5 H

505 068 DY 5 I

505 069 DY 5 J

505 070 DY 5 K

505 071 DY 5 L

505 072 DY 5 M

505 073 DY 5 N

505 074 DY 5 O

505 075 DY 5 P

505 076 DY 5 Q

505 077 DY 5 R

505 078 DY 5 S

505 079 DY 5 T

505 080 DY 5 U

505 081 DY 5 V

505 082 DY 5 W

505 083 DY 5 X

505 084 DY 5 Y

505 085 DY 5 Z

505 090 DY 5 L1

505 091 DY 5 L2

505 092 DY 5 L3

505 093 DY 5 RSTN  

505 094 DY 5 Mp

505 095 DY 5 +

505 096 DY 5 -

505 097 DY 5

505 098 DY5 PE

Order No Type Description

505 201 DY 10/6,5 1-10

505 202 DY 10/6,5 11-20

505 203 DY 10/6,5 21-30

505 204 DY 10/6,5 31-40

505 205 DY 10/6,5 41-50

505 206 DY 10/6,5 51-60

505 207 DY 10/6,5 61-70

505 208 DY 10/6,5 71-80

505 209 DY 10/6,5 81-90

505 210 DY 10/6,5 91-100

* For your special printed label requests please contact with our sales representative.

DY 5

5 mm

5 mm

Order No Type Printing area (mm) Color Qty.

505 0... DY 5 5x5 White 500
505 2... DY 10/6,5 10x6,5 White 510

STANDARD PRINTED TERMINAL BLOCK LABELS
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Printed Wire Marking Tags

Closed Type Open Type

Numbers KG 1 KG 2 Qty. Color Numbers KE 1 KE 2 KE 3 Qty. Color

0 515 000 516 000 1000/500 Yellow 0 517 000 518 000 519 000 500 Black

1 515 001 516 001 1000/500 Yellow 1 517 001 518 001 519 001 500 Brown

2 515 002 516 002 1000/500 Yellow 2 517 002 518 002 519 002 500 Red

3 515 003 516 003 1000/500 Yellow 3 517 003 518 003 519 003 500 Orange

4 515 004 516 004 1000/500 Yellow 4 517 004 518 004 519 004 500 Yellow

5 515 005 516 005 1000/500 Yellow 5 517 005 518 005 519 005 500 Green

6 515 006 516 006 1000/500 Yellow 6 517 006 518 006 519 006 500 Blue

7 515 007 516 007 1000/500 Yellow 7 517 007 518 007 519 007 500 Purple

8 515 008 516 008 1000/500 Yellow 8 517 008 518 008 519 008 500 Grey

9 515 009 516 009 1000/500 Yellow 9 517 009 518 009 519 009 500 White

Letters Letters

A 515 010 516 010 1000/500 Yellow A 517 010 518 010 519 010 200 Yellow

B 515 011 516 011 1000/500 Yellow B 517 011 518 011 519 011 200 Yellow

C 515 012 516 012 1000/500 Yellow C 517 012 518 012 519 012 200 Yellow

D 515 013 516 013 1000/500 Yellow D 517 013 518 013 519 013 200 Yellow

E 515 014 516 014 1000/500 Yellow E 517 014 518 014 519 014 200 Yellow

F 515 015 516 015 1000/500 Yellow F 517 015 518 015 519 015 200 Yellow

G 515 016 516 016 1000/500 Yellow G 517 016 518 016 519 016 200 Yellow

H 515 017 516 017 1000/500 Yellow H 517 017 518 017 519 017 200 Yellow

I 515 018 516 018 1000/500 Yellow I 517 018 518 018 519 018 200 Yellow

J 515 019 516 019 1000/500 Yellow J 517 019 518 019 519 019 200 Yellow

K 515 020 516 020 1000/500 Yellow K 517 020 518 020 519 020 200 Yellow

L 515 021 516 021 1000/500 Yellow L 517 021 518 021 519 021 200 Yellow

M 515 022 516 022 1000/500 Yellow M 517 022 518 022 519 022 200 Yellow

N 515 023 516 023 1000/500 Yellow N 517 023 518 023 519 023 200 Yellow

O 515 024 516 024 1000/500 Yellow O 517 024 518 024 519 024 200 Yellow

P 515 025 516 025 1000/500 Yellow P 517 025 518 025 519 025 200 Yellow

Q 515 026 516 026 1000/500 Yellow Q 517 026 518 026 519 026 200 Yellow

R 515 027 516 027 1000/500 Yellow R 517 027 518 027 519 027 200 Yellow

S 515 028 516 028 1000/500 Yellow S 517 028 518 028 519 028 200 Yellow

T 515 029 516 029 1000/500 Yellow T 517 029 518 029 519 029 200 Yellow

U 515 030 516 030 1000/500 Yellow U 517 030 518 030 519 030 200 Yellow

V 515 031 516 031 1000/500 Yellow V 517 031 518 031 519 031 200 Yellow

W 515 032 516 032 1000/500 Yellow W 517 032 518 032 519 032 200 Yellow

X 515 033 516 033 1000/500 Yellow X 517 033 518 033 519 033 200 Yellow

Y 515 034 516 034 1000/500 Yellow Y 517 034 518 034 519 034 200 Yellow

Z 515 035 516 035 1000/500 Yellow Z 517 035 518 035 519 035 200 Yellow

Signs Signs

Mp 515 040 516 040 1000/500 Blue Mp 517 040 518 040 519 040 200 Yellow

S 515 041 516 041 1000/500 Green + 517 043 518 043 519 043 200 Yellow

T 515 042 516 042 1000/500 Red - 517 044 518 044 519 044 200 Yellow

+ 515 043 516 043 1000/500 Red 517 045 518 045 519 045 200 Yellow

- 515 044 516 044 1000/500 Blue ( 517 046 518 046 519 046 200 Yellow

515 045 516 045 1000/500 Yellow . 517 047 518 047 519 047 200 Yellow

( 515 046 516 046 1000/500 Yellow / 517 048 518 048 519 048 200 Yellow

. 515 047 516 047 1000/500 Yellow

/ 515 048 516 048 1000/500 Yellow

Technical Specifications KG 1 KG 2 KE 1 KE 2 KE 3

External insulation, mm² 2,4 - 4,4 4 - 8,5 - - -

Cross section, mm² 0,75 - 4 4 - 16 0,75 - 1,5 1,5 - 2,5 4 - 6
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Order No Product
Dimensions

(mm)
Color Qty.

509 700 Y-PBR S 30 x 17 mm (22.5 mm²) Black 100

509 701 Y-PBR T 30 x 17 mm (Telemecanique) Black 100

509 600 Y-PER 1730 17x30 Black 100

509 601 Y-PER 1752 17x52 Black 100

509 602 Y-PER 1770 17x70 Black 100

Self-Adhesive Button and Panel Tag Holders

Order No Product
Dimensions

(mm)
Color Qty.

508 813 PBKP 2715 27x15 Transparent 192

508 814 PBKP 5015 50x15 Transparent 96

508 815 PBKP 6715 67x15 Transparent 96

Protective Cover for Button/Panel Tags

Order No Product
Max. Label Size

(mm)
Dimensions 

(mm)
Color Qty.

520 110 KBE 1 8,7 x 29,5 mm 11 x 31,6 mm Transparent 100

520 120 KBE 2 15,4 x 40 mm 19,5 x 44,5 mm Transparent 100

508 080 KBE 3 9 x 20 mm 20,3 x 26 mm Transparent 120

Marking Tags for Cable Ties

Order No Product Color Qty.

809 100 KCKKS 10 / 0.5-1.5 mm² Transparent 500

809 110 KCKKS 15 / 0.5-1.5 mm² Transparent 500

809 120 KCKKS 18 / 0.5-1.5 mm² Transparent 500

809 130 KCKKS 23 / 0.5-1.5 mm² Transparent 500

809 140 KCKKS 30 / 0.5-1.5 mm² Transparent 500

809 150 KCKKS 10 / 1.5-2.5 mm² Transparent 500

809 160 KCKKS 15 / 1.5-2.5 mm² Transparent 500

809 170 KCKKS 18 / 1.5-2.5 mm² Transparent 500

809 180 KCKKS 23 / 1.5-2.5 mm² Transparent 500

809 190 KCKKS 30 / 1.5-2.5 mm² Transparent 500

809 200 KCKKS 10 / 2,5-4 mm² Transparent 500

809 210 KCKKS 15 / 2,5-4 mm² Transparent 500

809 220 KCKKS 18 / 2,5-4 mm² Transparent 500

809 230 KCKKS 23 / 2,5-4 mm² Transparent 500

809 240 KCKKS 30 / 2,5-4 mm² Transparent 500

809 250 KCKKS 10 / 6-10 mm² Transparent 500

809 260 KCKKS 15 / 6-10 mm² Transparent 500

809 270 KCKKS 18 / 6-10 mm² Transparent 500

809 280 KCKKS 23 / 6-10 mm² Transparent 500

809 290 KCKKS 30 / 6-10 mm² Transparent 500

809 300 KCKKS 10 / 16-25 mm² Transparent 500

809 310 KCKKS 15 / 16-25 mm² Transparent 500

809 320 KCKKS 18 / 16-25 mm² Transparent 500

809 330 KCKKS 23 / 16-25 mm² Transparent 500

809 340 KCKKS 30 / 16-25 mm² Transparent 500

Sleeves for Cable Marking Tags
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We offer the most suitable solutions for your projects thanks to our thermal marking systems. You can experience the high effi ciency and easy 
application with Klemsan Marking Systems which will defi nitely suit all your industrial requirements.

Marking Systems / Printers

THERMAL PRINTING SOLUTIONS

• Easy setup. Operator needs only basic computer skills.
• Compatible with all Klemsan printers.
• Provides high performance for printing all types of texts, symbols and images. 
• Advanced features provide high-quality preview and quick operation.
• Graphic design and Klecard universal drivers can be automatically uploaded during set-up. 
(Windows® compatibility.)

Software

High-speed TE Series thermal transfer printer is designed for marking labels and tags within roll 
format. Light and compact design of the printer ensures the ease of use in the most challenging 
fi eld conditions. All kinds of panel building components such as cable markers, terminal strip 
labels and other industrial labels can be marked with TE Series.

TE Series – Thermal Roll Printer

Klecard Thermal Printer is the fastest and easiest way for marking a wide 
variety of labels and tags.

• Terminal Blocks
• Cables
• Panel Surface and Components
• All Kinds of Industrial Products and Devices

Windows® based driver will provide ease of use. Even smallest symbols, drawings,
barcodes and QR Codes can be printed.

Thermal Card Printer

KlemarkPRO is developed by Klemsan in order to manage all kinds of marking projects through one software.

High-speed TE Series thermal transfer printer is designed for marking labels and tags within roll 
format. Light and compact design of the printer ensures the ease of use in the most challenging 
fi eld conditions. All kinds of panel building components such as cable markers, terminal strip 
labels and other industrial labels can be marked with TE Series.
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Reconfi guration Oriented Project 

The marking project is a relational database which can be continuously reconfi gured, by sorting 
and grouping  different materials on different machines. You can modify, complete your project 
or adapt it to different system confi gurations in an effi cient way with minimum effort.

Intuitive User Interface Compatible with MS-Windows Philosophy
WYSIWYG (What You See is What You Get) 

The user can manage records in a combined Tree-Grid view with sorting,
fi ltering and grouping functions.

• Visual editing in preview screen and synchronization with the Tree-Grid view.
• Undo/Redo functions for project operations on records/project.
• Clipart collection of symbols by dragging and dropping into the project (in Graphic Mode).
• Simple Text and RTF (rich-text-format) editing capability on labels.
• Graphic Editor for labels with support for RTF, Barcode, QR-Code, circular text, vector and 
raster images. 

The material hierarchical (Tree-Grid) view allows direct selection into preview screen for visual editing.

Easy and functional geometrical label design and text attributes for Klemsan standard materials and customer 
predefi ned/layout labels. Smart way of assigning printing settings to each material from parameter database.

The Terminal Strip Editor is a powerful graphic editor with print preview capabilities for ribbon/strip materials.

Printers management utility for assigning printers to materials category, also for defi ning the materials organization on 
each printer pad.

Hardware Requirements

Software Requirements

Software Features

Material Management

Material and Custom Label Designer

Strip / Endless / Ribbon Material Support

Printer Settings

CPU 32-bit / 64-bit Intel® or AMD® Processor

RAM 2 GB of RAM (4 GB recommended)

Disc Space (HDD/SDD) 4.0 GB of free disk space for installation

Display 15.6” monitor (17” recommended)

Input Devices Keyboard, three-button mouse

Operating System Microsoft® Windows® Vista, 7, 8/8.1/10/11 with NET Framework 4.0

Internet Browser Microsoft® Internet Explorer®, Google Chrome™, Mozilla® Firefox®
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Capability for selection, copy factors, machine settings control during the printing process.

The pages to be printed can be viewed hierarchically (Tree-Grid) which allows label grouping or individual label 
selection. 

The application fully supports UNICODE languages for the user interface and for the text to be marked. 

Print Settings

Page Printing Management

International Language Support

The marking process has never been so effortless. Printing dozens of labels and tags 
just in seconds will give you an opportunity to complete your projects faster than what 
you plan. Klecard is the new amazing marking solution based on the thermal transfer 
print technology, which is alcohol-proof, smudge-proof and waterproof with no drying 
time. Klecard is so fast that you can print any kind of label card in less than 10 seconds 
with a huge thermal resistance level according to international standards. It is ideal for 
high volume applications with low-cost printing per card with a resolution of 300 x 600 
dpi.

Terminal blocks, cables, panel components, buttons and many 
more products can be marked with our Klecard Printer thanks 
to our marking software Klemark-Pro.

Thermal Card Printing

Order No Product

806 000 Klecard Thermal Card Printer
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• Ribbon saving algorithm; ensures the optimal ribbon usage, lowering printing cost and 
maximizing effi ciency.
• Built-in printhead integrity check; which automatically tests any printhead
single element and ensures high-quality texts, symbols, barcodes and images.
• Perfect printing mode; which allows you to print different media types with the best set-
tings of the printer (speed rate, printing intensity and ribbon control).
• Automatic temperature sensing; which controls the status of the printhead to adjust it at 
the best conditions depending on the operating environment climate.
• Sensing control; Klecard has three sensors to manage ribbon, plates and media. The 
machine will start printing only when the plate, the ribbon and media are placed on the 
machine.

Warning: The printhead working temperature condition is between 15-35 °C range.

Note: To ensure the best printing quality and effi ciency on Klemsan Thermal Marking 
Systems, only Klemsan original consumable products must be used. Otherwise, the subject 
products will not be covered by warranty conditions. 

• 1 KleCard Printer

• 1 Power Supply

• 1 Power Cable 

• 1 USB Cable

• 1 Plate for Flat Media

• 1 Plate for Terminal Blocks Markers

Features

Klecard Accessories
Ribbons

Package Contents
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Media Sensor

Order No Product Size (mm) Color Qty.

806 100 KL-RB Ribbon 110x300 Black 1

806 101 KL-RB Ribbon 110x300 Red 1

806 102 KL-RB Ribbon 110x300 Blue 1

806 103 KL-RB Ribbon 110x300 White 1

Order No. Product Qty.

806 099 Izoproply Material for Thermal Head 10
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* See page 357 - 360 for terminal blocks selection guide.

Plates

Marking for Terminal Blocks

Order No Product Print Area (mm) Color
Labels 

per Card
Labels

per Pack

811 750 D-NS 5x10 4,2x9,8 White 72 720

812 250 D-NS 6x10 5,2x9,8 White 60 600

812 750 D-NS 8x10 7,2x9,8 White 48 480

813 100 D-NS 10x10 9,2x9,8 White 36 360

813 450 D-NS 12x10 11,2x9,8 White 30 300

810 300 D-NS 5x6  4,4x6,0 White 72 720

810 450 D-NS 5,2x6 4,4x6,0 White 72 720

810 150 D-NS 4,2x6 3,6x6,0 White 84 840

810 600 D-NS 6,2x6 5,4x6,0 White 60 600

810 750 D-NS 8x6 6,4x6,0 White 48 480

811 000 D-NS 10x6 8,4x6,0 White 36 360

811 250 D-NS 12x6 10,4x6,0 White 30 300

811 800 D-NS 14x10 12,4x10,0 White 24 240

814 150 D-NS 20x9 18,4x10,0 White 18 180

814 270 D-NS 7x5 7x4,2 White 72 720

817 150 D-NS 3,6x6 3x6 White 96 960

816 000 D-PC 5x10 4,2x9,8 White 72 576

816 500 D-PC 6x10 5,2x9,8 White 60 480

817 000 D-PC 8x10 7,2x9,8 White 48 384

Order No Product

806 010 KL-PLT A for Terminal Block Markers

806 020 KL-PLT B for Flat Media

806 030 KL-PLT C for Clip-it Cable Markers

806 060 KL-PLT D Plate For TRV Series Terminal Block Markers

806 040 PC-PLT A for Different Brand Terminal Block Markers

MARKING STRIP

Order No Product Print Area (mm) Color
Labels 

per Card
Labels

per Pack

808 457 KCSLF-W 4,9x100 White 27 540

808 458 KCSLF-W 11,2x100 White 12 240

Plate KL-PLT A Terminal Block 
Markers

Plate KL-PLT B for Flat MediaPlate KL-PLT B for Flat Media

Plate KL-PLT C for Clip-it Cable 
Markers
Plate KL-PLT C for Clip-it Cable 
Markers

Plate KL-PLT D For TRV Series 
Terminal Block Markers

* D-NS 7x5 and D-NS 20x9 label is compatible with 806 060 KL-PLT D plate.
* D-NS 7x5 label is compatible with TRV Series Terminal Block.

* D-PC labels are compatible with 806 040 PC-PLT A plate.
* Please contact with your sales represantive for brand suitibilaty information.

Halogen Free VO raw material

* See page 332 - 338 for Terminal Blocks selection guide.
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Marking For Cables

Clip-it Cable Markers - KE-NS Series

Order No Product Print Area (mm)
Max.Cable 

Diameter (mm)
Color

Labels
per Card

Labels
per Pack

814 300 KE1-NS 4x12 W (0,5-1,5mm²) 4x12 2,00-2,90 White 40 1120

814 500 KE2-NS 4x12 W (1,5-2,5mm²) 4x12 2,90-3,50 White 36 864

814 700 KE3-NS 4x12 W (4,0-6,0mm²) 4x12 4,00-4,60 White 32 640

814 900 KE1-NS 4x18 W (0,5-1,5mm²) 4x18 2,00-2,90 White 40 1120

815 100 KE2-NS 4x18 W (1,5-2,5mm²) 4x18 2,90-3,50 White 36 864

815 300 KE3-NS 4x18 W (4,0-6,0mm²) 4x18 4,00-4,60 White 36 640

815 500 KE1-NS 4x22 W (0,5-1,5mm²) 4x22 2,00-2,90 White 40 1120

815 700 KE2-NS 4x22 W (1,5-2,5mm²) 4x22 2,90-3,50 White 36 864

815 900 KE3-NS 4x22 W (4,0-6,0mm²) 4x22 4,00-4,60 White 32 640

814 303 KE1-NS 4x12 Y (0,5-1,5mm²) 4x12 2,00-2,90 Yellow 40 1120

814 503 KE2-NS 4x12 Y (1,5-2,5mm²) 4x12 2,90-3,50 Yellow 36 864

814 703 KE3-NS 4x12 Y (4,0-6,0mm²) 4x12 4,00-4,60 Yellow 32 640

814 903 KE1-NS 4x18 Y (0,5-1,5mm²) 4x18 2,00-2,90 Yellow 40 1120

815 103 KE2-NS 4x18 Y (1,5-2,5mm²) 4x18 2,90-3,50 Yellow 36 864

815 303 KE3-NS 4x18 Y (4,0-6,0mm²) 4x18 4,00-4,60 Yellow 36 640

815 503 KE1-NS 4x22 Y (0,5-1,5mm²) 4x22 2,00-2,90 Yellow 40 1120

815 703 KE2-NS 4x22 Y (1,5-2,5mm² 4x22 2,90-3,50 Yellow 36 864

815 903 KE3-NS 4x22 Y (4,0-6,0mm²) 4x22 4,00-4,60 Yellow 32 640

1,5 mm²

0,5 mm²

K
E
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x1
8

Halogen Free VO raw material
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Marking For Cables

Cable Markers for KCKKS Transparent Tubes - KCPM Series

Order No Product Print Area (mm) Color
Labels

per Card
Labels

per Pack

808 951 KCPM-W 4x10 4x10 White 112 2240

808 952 KCPM-W 4x15 4x15 White 80 1600

808 953 KCPM-W 4x23 4x23 White 64 1280

808 954 KCPM-W 4x30 4x30 White 48 960

809 001 KCPM-Y 4x10 4x10 Yellow 112 2240

809 002 KCPM-Y 4x15 4x15 Yellow 80 1600

809 003 KCPM-Y 4x23 4x23 Yellow 64 1280

809 004 KCPM-Y 4x30 4x30 Yellow 48 960

KCPM-W 4x15

KCPM-Y 4x15

KCPM 4x10 KCPM 4x15 KCPM 4x23 KCPM 4x30

KCKKS 10 ✔

KCKKS 15 ✔

KCKKS 23 ✔

KCKKS 30 ✔

TAG HOLDERS SELECTION GUIDEKCPM-Y 4x15
809002

KCPM-W 4x15
809952
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Label for Cable Tie - KCKB Series

Marking For Cables

Non Adhesive Rigid Flat PVC Markers - KCIPR Series

Order No Product KCIPR 8x29 KCIPR 15x39 KCIPR 9x20

520 110 KBE 1

520 120 KBE 2

508 080 KBE 3

Selection Guide

KCIPR-W 15x39

Order No Product Print Area (mm) Color Labels per Card Labels per Pack

808 556 KCIPR-W 8x29 8x29 White 45 900

808 557 KCIPR-W 15x39 15x39 White 16 320

808 557 KCIPR-W 9x20 9x20 White 75 1500

808 606 KCIPR-Y 8x29 8x29 Yellow 45 900

808 607 KCIPR-Y 15x39 15x39 Yellow 16 320

808 608 KCIPR-Y 9x20 9x20 Yellow 75 1500

808 656 KCIPR-S 8x29 8x29 Silver 45 900

808 657 KCIPR-S 15x39 15x39 Silver 16 320

808 658 KCIPR-S 9x20 9x20 Silver 75 1500

Snap On Cable - KCKG Series

Order No Product
Suitable Cable 
Diameter (mm²)

Print Area
(mm)

Color Qty.

809 061 KCKG-W 5x25.5 (0.75-1.5) 5x13 White 780

809 062 KCKG-W 7x26 (2.5-6) 7x12 White 660

809 063 KCKG-W 10x47.5 (6-16) 10x20 White 360

809 071 KCKG-Y 5x25.5 (0.75-1.5) 5x13 Yellow 780

809 072 KCKG-Y 7x26 (2.5-6) 7x12 Yellow 660

809 073 KCKG-Y 10x47.5 (6-16) 10x20 Yellow 360

KCKG-W 5x25.5

Order No Product Print Area (mm)
Cable Ø

mm²
Cable Tie Hole 
Diameter (mm)

Color Qty.

809 030 KCKB-W 20x25 11x25 2-10 5x2 White 400

809 031 KCKB-W 10x60 10x44 2-10 5x2 White 320

809 040 KCKB-Y 20x25 11x25 2-10 5x2 Yellow 400

809 041 KCKB-Y 10x60 10x44 2-10 5x2 Yellow 320

KCKB-W 10x60

KBE 2 KBE 3KBE 1
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Marking For Cables

Adhesive Wrap Around Type Cable Markers - KCCM Series

Order No Product Print Area (mm) Color Labels per Card Labels per Pack

808 851 KCCM-W 33.75x13 12x13 White 32 640

808 852 KCCM-W 67.5x25 19x25 White 8 160

808 853 KCCM-W 135x25 19x25 White 4 80

808 854 KCCM-R 33.75x13 12x13 Red 32 640

808 855 KCCM-R 67.5x25 19x25 Red 8 160

808 856 KCCM-R 135x25 19x25 Red 4 80

808 857 KCCM-B 33.75x13 12x13 Blue 32 640

808 858 KCCM-B 67.5x25 19x25 Blue 8 160

808 859 KCCM-B 135x25 19x25 Blue 4 80

808 860 KCCM-BR 33.75x13 12x13 Brown 32 640

808 861 KCCM-BR 67.5x25 19x25 Brown 8 160

808 862 KCCM-BR 135x25 19x25 Brown 4 80

808 863 KCCM-GR 33.75x13 12x13 Grey 32 640

808 864 KCCM-GR 67.5x25 19x25 Grey 8 160

808 865 KCCM-GR 135x25 19x25 Grey 4 80

808 901 KCCM-Y 33.75x13 12x13 Yellow 32 640

808 902 KCCM-Y 67.5x25 19x25 Yellow 8 160

808 903 KCCM-Y 135x25 19x25 Yellow 4 80

808 904 KCCM-G 33.75x13 12x13 Green 32 640

808 905 KCCM-G 67.5x25 19x25 Green 8 160

808 906 KCCM-G 135x25 19x25 Green 4 80

808 907 KCCM-P 33.75x13 12x13 Purple 32 640

808 908 KCCM-P 67.5x25 19x25 Purple 8 160

808 909 KCCM-P 135x25 19x25 Purple 4 80

808 910 KCCM-O 33.75x13 12x13 Orange 32 640

808 911 KCCM-O 67.5x25 19x25 Orange 8 160

808 912 KCCM-O 135x25 19x25 Orange 4 80

808 913 KCCM-BL 33.75x13 12x13 Black 32 640

808 914 KCCM-BL 67.5x25 19x25 Black 8 160

808 915 KCCM-BL 135x25 19x25 Black 4 80

1 2 3

KCCM-Y 67.5x25

KCCM-R 135x25

KCCM-BL 67.5x25

KCCM-G 135x25

KCCM-W 33.75x13
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Self Adhesive Vinly Markers - KCIP Series

Order No Product Print Area  (mm) Color Labels per Card Labels per Pack

808 488 KCIP-W 5x12 5x12 White 200 4000

808 489 KCIP-W 8x17.5 8x17.5 White 96 1920

808 490 KCIP-W 7x44 7x44 White 38 760

808 491 KCIP-W 10x17 10x17 White 78 1560

808 492 KCIP-W 9x12 9x12 White 120 2400

808 493 KCIP-W 6x15 6x15 White 154 3080

808 494 KCIP-W 9x15 9x15 White 90 1800

808 495 KCIP-W 8x20 8x20 White 80 1600

808 496 KCIP-W 9x35 9x35 White 45 900

808 497 KCIP-W 9x50 9x50 White 30 600

808 498 KCIP-Y 5x12 5x12 Yellow 200 4000

808 499 KCIP-Y 8x17,5 8x17,5 Yellow 96 1920

808 500 KCIP-Y 7x44 7x44 Yellow 38 760

808 501 KCIP-Y 10x17 10x17 Yellow 78 1560

808 502 KCIP-Y  9x12 9x12 Yellow 120 2400

808 503 KCIP-Y  6x15 6x15 Yellow 154 3080

808 504 KCIP-Y  9x15 9x15 Yellow 90 1800

808 505 KCIP-Y  8x20 8x20 Yellow 80 1600

808 506 KCIP-Y  9x35 9x35 Yellow 45 900

808 507 KCIP-Y  9x50 9x50 Yellow 30 600

808 508 KCIP-S 12,5x27 12,5x27mm Silver 600 30

808 509 KCIP-S 15x27 15x27mm Silver 540 27

808 510 KCIP-S 18x27 18x27mm Silver 420 21

808 511 KCIP-S 18x35 18x35mm Silver 420 21

808 512 KCIP-S 15x45 15x45mm Silver 360 18

808 513 KCIP-S 30x70 30x70mm Silver 80 4

808 514 KCIP-S 40x90 40x90mm Silver 60 3

Marking for Panel Surface and Components

KCIP-Y 8x20

KCIP-Y 8x20
808505

KCIP-W 8x20

KCIP-W 8x20
808495

KCIP-S 15x45
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Marking for Panel Surface and Components
Adhesive Flat PVC Markers - KCIPA-W Series

Order No Product Print Area (mm) Color
Labels

per Card
Labels

per Pack

808 701 KCIPA-W 10x17 10x17 White 78 1560

808 702 KCIPA-W  9x12 9x12 White 120 2400

808 703 KCIPA-W  6x15 6x15 White 154 3080

808 704 KCIPA-W  9x15 9x15 White 90 1800

808 705 KCIPA-W  8x20 8x20 White 80 1600

808 706 KCIPA-W  9x35 9x35 White 45 900

808 707 KCIPA-W  9x50 9x50 White 30 600

808 708 KCIPA-W  8x27 8x27 White 48 960

808 709 KCIPA-W 12.5x27 12,5x27 White 30 600

808 710 KCIPA-W 15x27 15x27 White 27 540

808 711 KCIPA-W 18x27 18x27 White 21 420

808 712 KCIPA-W  27x27 27x27 White 15 300

808 713 KCIPA-W 18x35 18x35 White 21 420

808 714 KCIPA-W 15x50 15x50 White 18 360

808 715 KCIPA-W 15x67 15x67 White 9 180

808 716 KCIPA-W 50x100 50x100 White 2 40

808 717 KCIPA-W 105x130 105x130 White 1 20

808 718 KCIPA-W  75x100 75x100 White 1 20

808 719 KCIPA-W 30x60 30x60 White 4 80

808 720 KCIPA-W 40x80 40x80 White 3 60

KCIP-W 10x17

KCIP-W 15x67

KCIP-W 105x130
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Marking for Panel Surface and Components

Adhesive Flat PVC Markers - KCIPA-Y Series

Order No Product
Print Area 

(mm)
Color

Labels
per Card

Labels
per Pack

808 751 KCIPA-Y 10x17 10x17 Yellow 78 1560

808 752 KCIPA-Y  9x12 9x12 Yellow 120 2400

808 753 KCIPA-Y  6x15 6x15 Yellow 154 3080

808 754 KCIPA-Y  9x15 9x15 Yellow 90 1800

808 755 KCIPA-Y  8x20 8x20 Yellow 80 1600

808 756 KCIPA-Y  9x35 9x35 Yellow 45 900

808 757 KCIPA-Y  9x50 9x50 Yellow 30 600

808 758 KCIPA-Y  8x27 8x27 Yellow 48 960

808 759 KCIPA-Y 12.5x27 12,5x27 Yellow 30 600

808 760 KCIPA-Y 15x27 15x27,5 Yellow 27 540

808 761 KCIPA-Y 18x27 18x27 Yellow 21 420

808 762 KCIPA-Y  27x27 27x27 Yellow 15 300

808 763 KCIPA-Y 18x35 18x35 Yellow 21 420

808 764 KCIPA-Y 15x50 15x50 Yellow 18 360

808 765 KCIPA-Y 15x67 15x67 Yellow 9 180

808 766 KCIPA-Y 50x100 50x100 Yellow 2 40

808 767 KCIPA-Y 105x130 105x130 Yellow 1 20

808 768 KCIPA-Y  75x100 75x100 Yellow 1 20

808 769 KCIPA-Y 30x60 30x60 Yellow 4 80

808 770 KCIPA-Y 40x80 40x80 Yellow 3 60

KCIPA-Y 9x15

KCIPA-Y 50x100

KCIPA-Y 105x130
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Marking for Panel Surface and Components

Adhesive Flat PVC Markers - KCIPA-S Series

Order No Product Print Area (mm) Color
Labels

per Card
Labels

per Pack

808 801 KCIPA-S 10x17 10x17 Silver 78 1560

808 802 KCIPA-S  9x12 9x12 Silver 120 2400

808 803 KCIPA-S  6x15 6x15 Silver 154 3080

808 804 KCIPA-S  9x15 9x15 Silver 90 1800

808 805 KCIPA-S  8x20 8x20 Silver 80 1600

808 806 KCIPA-S  9x35 9x35 Silver 45 900

808 807 KCIPA-S  9x50 9x50 Silver 30 600

808 808 KCIPA-S  8x27 8x27 Silver 48 960

808 809 KCIPA-S 12.5x27 12,5x27 Silver 30 600

808 810 KCIPA-S 15x27 15x27,5 Silver 27 540

808 811 KCIPA-S 18x27 18x27 Silver 21 420

808 812 KCIPA-S  27x27 27x27 Silver 15 300

808 813 KCIPA-S 18x35 18x35 Silver 21 420

808 814 KCIPA-S 15x50 15x50 Silver 18 360

808 815 KCIPA-S 15x67 15x67 Silver 9 180

808 816 KCIPA-S 50x100 50x100 Silver 2 40

808 817 KCIPA-S 105x130 105x130 Silver 1 20

808 818 KCIPA-S  75x100 75x100 Silver 1 20

808 819 KCIPA-S 30x60 30x60 Silver 4 80

808 820 KCIPA-S 40x80 40x80 Silver 3 60

KCIPA-S 9x12

KCIPA-S 18x27

KCIPA-S 30x60
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Marking for Panel Surface and Components

Non Adhesive Rigid Flat PVC Markers - KCIPR series

Order No Product Print Area (mm) Color Labels per Card Labels per Pack

808 551 KCIPR-W 15x27 15x27 White 27 540

808 552 KCIPR-W 18x27 18x27 White 21 420

808 554 KCIPR-W 15x50 15x50 White 18 360

808 555 KCIPR-W 15x67 15x67 White 8 180

808 601 KCIPR-Y 15x27 15x27 Yellow 27 540

808 602 KCIPR-Y 18x27 18x27 Yellow 21 420

808 604 KCIPR-Y 15x50 15x50 Yellow 18 360

808 605 KCIPR-Y 15x67 15x67 Yellow 9 180

808 651 KCIPR-S 15x27 15x27 Silver 27 540

808 652 KCIPR-S 18x27 18x27 Silver 21 420

808 654 KCIPR-S 15x50 15x50 Silver 18 360

808 655 KCIPR-S 15x67 15x67 Silver 9 180

KCIPR-W 15x67

KCIPR-Y 15x50

Label Holder Package IncludedProtective Glass

+ =

Tag Holders Selection Guide

Order No Product KCIPR 15x27 KCIPR 15x50 KCIPR 15x67

509 600 Y-PER 1730

509 601 Y-PER 1752

509 602 Y-PER 1770

509 700 Y-PBR S

509 701 Y-PBR T

Marking For Buttons

Order No Product Size Print Area (mm) Color Qty.

809 501 KCPBA-W 30x40 30x12 White 180

809 502 KCPBA-W 30x50 30x20 White 120

809 511 KCPBA-Y 30x40 30x12 Yellow 180

809 512 KCPBA-Y 30x50 30x20 Yellow 120

809 521 KCPBA-S 30x40 30x12 Silver 180

809 522 KCPBA-S 30x50 30x20 Silver 120

KCPBA-W 30x40
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Product Name D-NS 
3,6x6

D-NS 
4,2x6

D-NS
5x6

D-NS 
5,2x6

D-NS 
6,2x6

D-NS 
7x5

D-NS
8x6

D-NS 
10x6

D-NS 
12x6

D-NS 
5x10

D-NS 
6x10

D-NS 
8x10

D-NS 
10x10

D-NS 
12x10

D-NS 
14x10

D-NS 
20x9

4,9mm 
Strip 
Label

11,2mm 
Strip 
Label

AVK 2,5 •
AVK 4 •
AVK 6 •
AVK 10 •
AVK 16 • •
AVK 50 • •
AVK 70 RD • •
AVK 95 • •
AVK 150 • •
AVK 240 • •
AVK 2,5 RD •
AVK 4 RD •
AVK 16 RD • •
AVK 25 RD • •
AVK 35 RD • • •
AVK 50T • •
AVK 2,5T RD •
AVK 4 T RD •
AVK 16 T RD • •
AVK 35 T RD • • •
AVK PB 50 • •
AVK PB 70 RD • •
AVK PB 95 • •
AVK PB 150 • •
AVK PB 240 • •
AVK 95 B •
AVK 150 B • •
AVK 240 B • • •
AVK 2,5 CC •
AVK 4 GD • •
AVK 10 RD 4 •
AVK 2,5 F •
AVK 2,5 CF •
AVK 2,5 A • •
AVK 2,5R • •
AVK 2,5RT • •
AVK SKT •
AVK SKTD •
AVK AS •
AVK ASD •
AVK 2,5 CCT •
AVK 10 T RD 4 •
AVK 2,5 EA •
AVK 2,5 CCA •
AVK 4 FS •
AVK 2,5-4TK •
AVK 4A • •
AVK 4CC •
AVK 4CCA •
AVK 4CE •
AVK 4CEA •
AVK Y4 •
AVK Y6 • •
AVK Y10 • •
AVK 4R • •
AVK 4RT • •
AVK 6TK •
AVK 10TK •
AVK 35 IRDS • • •
AVK 35 RDS • • •
AVK 35T IRDS • • •
AVK 35T RDS • • •
MVK 2,5 •
MVK 4 •
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Product Name D-NS 
3,6x6

D-NS 
4,2x6

D-NS
5x6

D-NS 
5,2x6

D-NS 
6,2x6

D-NS 
7x5

D-NS
8x6

D-NS 
10x6

D-NS 
12x6

D-NS 
5x10

D-NS 
6x10

D-NS 
8x10

D-NS 
10x10

D-NS 
12x10

D-NS 
14x10

D-NS 
20x9

4,9mm 
Strip 
Label

11,2mm 
Strip 
Label

MVK 2,5 T •
MVK 4 T •
PIK 2,5 N •
PIK 2,5 NK •
PIK 2,5 ND-A •
PIK 2,5 ND-B •
PIK 2,5 NLD •
PIK 4 N •
PIK 4 NK •
PIK 4 ND-A •
PIK 4 ND-B •
PIK 4 NLD •
PIK 2,5 NT •
PIK 4 NT •
PUK 3 •
PUK 2 T •
PUK 3 T •
PUK 3 S •
PUK 3 SLD (NPN) •
PUK 3 SLD (PNP) •
ASK 2 B •
ASK 2 S •
ASK 4 B •
ASK 4 S •
ASK 4 LD •
ASK 5 •
ASK 5B •
ASK 5 LD •
ASK 2 LD •
PYK 1,5 M • •
PYK 1,5 • • •
PYK 2,5 • • •
PYK 4 • • •
PYK 6 • • •
PYK 10 • • •
PYK 1,5 MT • •
PYK 2,5 T • • •
PYK 4 T • • •
PYK 6 T • • •
PYK 10 T • • •
PYK 2,5-2 F • • •
PYK 2,5-2 FK • • •
PYK 2,5 - 2 FLD • • •
PYK 4 - 2 F • •
PYK 2,5 - 2 FD A • • •
PYK 2,5 - 2 FD B • • •
PYK 2,5 - 3 F • • •
PYK 2,5 - 2 FT • • •
PYK 2,5 - 3 FT • • •
PYK 3 S • •
PYK 3 SLD (NPN) • •
PYK 3 SLD (PNP) • •
PYK 4 S • •
PYK 4 I • •
PYK 4 ILD • •
PYK 4 SLD • •
PYK 2,5 A • • •
PYK 2,5 EA • • •
PYK 2,5 CCA • • •
PYK 2,5 E • • •
PYK 2,5 ET • • •
PYK 1,5 MC •
PYK 1,5 MCT •
PYK 1,5 ME •
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Product Name D-NS 
3,6x6

D-NS 
4,2x6

D-NS
5x6

D-NS 
5,2x6

D-NS 
6,2x6

D-NS 
7x5

D-NS
8x6

D-NS 
10x6

D-NS 
12x6

D-NS 
5x10

D-NS 
6x10

D-NS 
8x10

D-NS 
10x10

D-NS 
12x10

D-NS 
14x10

D-NS 
20x9

4,9mm 
Strip 
Label

11,2mm 
Strip 
Label

PYK 1,5 MET •
PYK 2,5 C • • •
PYK 2,5 CT • • •
PYK 4 E • • •
YBK 2,5 •
YBK 4 •
YBK 6 •
YBK 10 •
YBK 2,5 T •
YBK 4 T •
YBK 6 T •
YBK 10 T •
MYK 2,5 •
MYK 2,5 C •
MYKR 2,5 •
MYKR 2,5 C •
MYK 2,5 T •
MYPK 2,5 •
MYPK 2,5 C •
MYSK 2,5 •
YBK 2,5-2 F •
YBK 2,5-2 FK •
YBK 2,5-2 FD-A •
YBK 2,5-2 FD-B •
YBK 2,5-2 FLD •
YBK 4-2 F •
YBK 4-2 FK •
YBK 4-2 FD-A •
YBK 4-2 FD-B •
YBK 4-2 FLD •
YBK 2,5-3 F •
YBK 2,5-2 FT •
YBK 2,5-3 FLD (NPN) •
YBK 2,5-3 FLD (PNP) •
YBK 3 S •
YBK 3 SLD (NPN) •
YBK 3 SLD (PNP) •
YBK S •
YBK SB •
YBK SLD •
YBK 2,5 A •
YBK I •
YBK IB •
YBK ILD •
YBK 2,5 E •
YBK 2,5 C •
YBK 2,5 CX2 •
YBK 2,5 CD •
YBK 2,5 CLD •
YBK 2,5 CT •
YBK 2,5 ET •
PCY 2,5 •
PCY 2,5 N •
PCY 2,5 E •
PCY 2,5 L •
PCY 2,5 EL •
PB 2,5 •
PB 2,5T •
PB 2,5K •
PB 6 •
PB 6K •
PB 25_M5 •
PB 25_M6 •
PB 6 T •
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Product Name D-NS 
3,6x6

D-NS 
4,2x6

D-NS
5x6

D-NS 
5,2x6

D-NS 
6,2x6

D-NS 
7x5

D-NS
8x6

D-NS 
10x6

D-NS 
12x6

D-NS 
5x10

D-NS 
6x10

D-NS 
8x10

D-NS 
10x10

D-NS 
12x10

D-NS 
14x10

D-NS 
20x9

4,9mm 
Strip 
Label

11,2mm 
Strip 
Label

CPB 6 •
CPB 6B •
WGO 1 •
WGO 2 N • •
WGO 2 IR • •
WGO 3 •
WGO 4 • •
WGO 5 • •
WGL 1 •
WGO Y 6 • •
WGO YD 6 • •
WGO PB 6 • •
WGO PBD 6 • •
PYKM 2,5 • •
PYKM 2,5 T • •
PYKMR 2,5 • •
AYK 10/16 •
TRV 4 S •
WG - Eki •
PTP 2,5 • •
PTP 2,5T • •
CTP 2,5 • •
CTP 2,5T • •
CTP 2,5E • •
CTP 2,5ET • •
CTP 2,5C • •
CTP 2,5CT • •
CTP 2,5EA • •
CTP 2,5-2F • • •
CTP 2,5-FT • • •
CTP 2,5-2T • • •
CTP 2,5-FK • • •
SG_PT 2,5 • •
SG_PT 2,5CS • •
SG_PT 2,5DB • •
SG_PT 2,5AN • •
SC_PT 2,5 • •
SC_PTS 2,5 • •
SC_PTR 2,5 • •
SRD 2,5  • •
SRD 2,5D-A  • •
SRD 2,5D-B  • •
SRD 2,5E  • •
SRD 2,5ED-A  • •
SRD 2,5ED-B  • •
SRD 2,5C  • •
SRD 2,5CD-A  • •
SRD 2,5CD-B  • •
SRD 2,5Cx2  • •
SRD 2,5CLD-24VDC  • •
SRD 2,5CLD-24VAC  • •
SRD 2,5CLD-48VDC  • •
SRD 2,5CLD-48VAC  • •
SRD 2,5CLD-110VDC  • •
SRD 2,5CLD-110VAC  • •
SRD 2,5CLD-220VDC  • •
SRD 2,5CLD-220VAC  • •
SRD 2,5A  • •
SRD 2,5AD-A  • •
SRD 2,5AD-B  • •
SRD 2,5AK  • •
SRD 2,5EA  • •
SRD 2,5EAD-A  • •
SRD 2,5EAD-B  • •
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Product Name D-NS 
3,6x6

D-NS 
4,2x6

D-NS
5x6

D-NS 
5,2x6

D-NS 
6,2x6

D-NS 
7x5

D-NS
8x6

D-NS 
10x6

D-NS 
12x6

D-NS 
5x10

D-NS 
6x10

D-NS 
8x10

D-NS 
10x10

D-NS 
12x10

D-NS 
14x10

D-NS 
20x9

4,9mm 
Strip 
Label

11,2mm 
Strip 
Label

SRD 2,5EAK  • •
SRD 2,5CA  • •
SRD 2,5CAD-A  • •
SRD 2,5CAD-B  • •
SRD 2,5CAK  • •
SRD 2,5-2F  • •
SRD 2,5-2FD-A  • •
SRD 2,5-2FD-B  • •
SRD 2,5-2FD-R  • •
SRD 2,5-2FLD-24VDC  • •
SRD 2,5-2FLD-24VAC  • •
SRD 2,5-2FLD-48VDC  • •
SRD 2,5-2FLD-48VAC  • •
SRD 2,5-2FLD-110VDC  • •
SRD 2,5-2FLD-110VAC  • •
SRD 2,5-2FLD-220VDC  • •
SRD 2,5-2FLD-220VAC  • •
SRD 2,5-F2D-A  • •
SRD 2,5-F2D-B  • •
SRD 2,5-FD-L  • •
SRD 2,5-FN  • •
SRD 2,5-2FK  • •
SRD 2,5-FT  • •
SRD 2,5-NT  • •
SRD 2,5-3F  • •
SRD 2,5-3FK  • •
SRD 2,5-2KF  • •
SRD 2,5-3FLD-24VDC  • •
SRD 2,5-3FLD-48VDC  • •
SRD 2,5-3FLD-110VDC  • •
SRD 2,5-3FLD-220VDC  • •
SRD 2,5-2FT  • •
SRD 3S  • •
SRD 3SLD-NPN  • •
SRD 3SLD-PNP  • •
SRD 4 • •
SRD 4D_A • •
SRD 4D_B • •
SRD 4T • •
SRD 4E • •
SRD 4ED_A • •
SRD 4ED_B • •
SRD 4ET • •
SRD 4C • •
SRD 4CD_A • •
SRD 4CD_B • •
SRD 4Cx2 • •
SRD 4CLD-24VDC • •
SRD 4CLD-24VAC • •
SRD 4CLD-48VDC • •
SRD 4CLD-48VAC • •
SRD 4CLD-110VDC • •
SRD 4CLD-110VAC • •
SRD 4CLD-220VDC • •
SRD 4CLD-220VAC • •
SRD 4CT • •
SRD 4A • •
SRD 4AD_A • •
SRD 4AD_B • •
SRD 4AK • •
SRD 4-2F • •
SRD 4-2FD-A • •
SRD 4-2FD-B • •
SRD 4-2FD-R • •
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Product Name D-NS 
3,6x6

D-NS 
4,2x6

D-NS
5x6

D-NS 
5,2x6

D-NS 
6,2x6

D-NS 
7x5

D-NS
8x6

D-NS 
10x6

D-NS 
12x6

D-NS 
5x10

D-NS 
6x10

D-NS 
8x10

D-NS 
10x10

D-NS 
12x10

D-NS 
14x10

D-NS 
20x9

4,9mm 
Strip 
Label

11,2mm 
Strip 
Label

SRD 4-2FLD-24VDC • •
SRD 4-2FLD-24VAC • •
SRD 4-2FLD-48VDC • •
SRD 4-2FLD-48VAC • •
SRD 4-2FLD-110VDC • •
SRD 4-2FLD-110VAC • •
SRD 4-2FLD-220VDC • •
SRD 4-2FLD-220VAC • •
SRD 4-F2D-A • •
SRD 4-F2D-B • •
SRD 4-2FD-L • •
SRD 4-FN • •
SRD 4-FK • •
SRD 4-FT • •
SRD 4-NT • •
SRD 4-2T • •
SRD 4-AF • •
SRD 4S •
SRD 6 • • •
SRD 6E • • •
SRD 6T • • •
SRD 6ET • • •
SRD 10 • • •
SRD 10E • • •
SRD 10T • • •
SRD 10ET • • •
SRD 16 • • •
SRD 16T • • •
CPB 6U •
SRD 4FS • •
SRD 1,5 • •
SRD 1,5E • •
SRD 1,5C • •
SRD 1,5 FT • •
SRD 1,5-2F • •
SRD 1,5T • •
SRD 1,5ET • •
SRD 1,5CT • •
SRD 1,5-2T • •
PAK 25-35 • •
PAK 50-70 • •
PAK 95-150 • • •
PAK 185-240 • • •
PAK 300 • • •
SRD 2,5ME  • •
SRD 2,5MC • •
SRD 2,5 MET • •
FS 4 •
VFS 4 •
TST 1.5 •
TST 2.5 •
TST 4 •
AVK 4 FST/NM •
AVK 4 FSTLD/NM 24V •
AVK 4 FSTLD/NM 48V •
AVK 4 FSTLD/NM 110V •
AVK 4 FSTLD/NM 220V •
PRD 1 • •
PRD 1E • •
PRD 1C • •
PRD 1FT • •
PRD 1-2F • •
PRD 1T • •
PRD 1ET • •
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Product Name D-NS 
3,6x6

D-NS 
4,2x6

D-NS
5x6

D-NS 
5,2x6

D-NS 
6,2x6

D-NS 
7x5

D-NS
8x6

D-NS 
10x6

D-NS 
12x6

D-NS 
5x10

D-NS 
6x10

D-NS 
8x10

D-NS 
10x10

D-NS 
12x10

D-NS 
14x10

D-NS 
20x9

4,9mm 
Strip 
Label

11,2mm 
Strip 
Label

PRD 1CT • •
PRD 1-2T • •
PRD 2,5 • •
PRD 2,5D_A • •
PRD 2,5D_B • •
PRD 2,5E • •
PRD 2,5ED-A • •
PRD 2,5ED-B • •
PRD 2,5C • •
PRD 2,5CD-A • •
PRD 2,5CD-B • •
PRD 2,5Cx2 • •
PRD 2,5A • •
PRD 2,5AK • •
PRD 2,5EA • •
PRD 2,5EAD-A • •
PRD 2,5EAD-B • •
PRD 2,5EAK • •
PRD 2,5CA • •
PRD 2,5CAD-A • •
PRD 2,5CAD-B • •
PRD 2,5CAK • •
PRD 2,5-2F • •
PRD 2,5-2FD-A • •
PRD 2,5-2FD-B • •
PRD 2,5-2FD-R • •
PRD 2,5-2FD-L • •
PRD 2,5-F2D-A • •
PRD 2,5-F2D-B • •
PRD 2,5-F2D-C • •
PRD 2,5-2FK • •
PRD 2,5-FN • •
PRD 2,5-FT • •
PRD 2,5-NT • •
PRD 2,5-3F • •
PRD 2,5-3FK • •
PRD 2,5-2KF • •
PRD 2,5-3FLD-24VDC • •
PRD 2,5-3FLD-48VDC • •
PRD 2,5-3FLD-110VDC • •
PRD 2,5-3FLD-220VDC • •
PRD 2,5-2FT • •
PRD 2,5-NFT • •
PRD 2,5-3S • •
PRD 2,5-3SLD-NPN • •
PRD 2,5-3SLD-PNP • •
PRD 2,5-2ST • •
PRD 2,5T • •
PRD 2,5ET • •
PRD 2,5CT • •
PRD 2,5-2T • •
PRD 2,5-3T • •
PRD 2,5AA • •
PRD 2,5-M2F • •
PRD 2,5-M2FT • •
PRD 2,5-2FC • •
PRD 2,5-2FCT • •
PRD 2,5PC • •
PRD 2,5-2FPC • •
TRV 4 •
TRV 4 B •
TRV 4 M •
TRV 4 S •
TRV 4 T •
TRV 10 •
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Thermal Roll Printer and 
Labeling Solutions

TE300 Series 
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Next generation high-performance TE Series desktop thermal printer, brings new standards in 
thermal printing and offers greater performance, compared to other printers in his fi eld. The 4 
inch series can simply print anything, tiny little symbols, numbers, graphics and barcodes for 
your applications; from cable marking with the smallest dimensions up to information cards for 
machine identifi cation. Create high-quality, fast and durable labels for your marking needs.

Terminal blocks, cables, panel components, buttons, heat shrinkable sleeves and many more products can be marked 
with our TE Series Printer thanks to our marking software Klemark-Pro.

TE Series - Thermal Roll Printing

TE Series Hardware Features

 - Thermal Roll Printing

204 mm

28
0 m

m

164 mm

Next generation high-performance TE Series desktop thermal printer, brings new standards in 
thermal printing and offers greater performance, compared to other printers in his fi eld. The 4 
inch series can simply print anything, tiny little symbols, numbers, graphics and barcodes for 
your applications; from cable marking with the smallest dimensions up to information cards for 
machine identifi cation. Create high-quality, fast and durable labels for your marking needs.

Terminal blocks, cables, panel components, buttons, heat shrinkable sleeves and many more products can be marked 
with our TE Series Printer thanks to our marking software Klemark-Pro.

Availability

Economic
Quick setup

High

Printing

For TE 310 Series only User options Dealer options Factory options

KP-200 Plus (with RS-232 interface) •
External BT module (with RS-232 interface) •
Peeler module •
Regular full cut cutter (Guillotine cutter)
Media thickness: 0.06~0.19 mm  Media type: receipt and label liner w/o glue •
Regular full/partial cutter (Guillotine cutter)
Media thickness: 0.06~0.19 mm  Media type: receipt and label liner w/o glue •
Internal Wi-Fi module •

TE Series User
options

Dealer
options

Factory
options

Extended plate for external roll mount assembly
with 3” core label spindle (8.4 OD) •
Internal Bluetooth v4.0 •

The printer offers the following optional features.

1) Print speed up to 204 mm (8 inch) per second
2) 128 MB fl ash and 64 MB SDRAM memory
3) User-friendly, double-walled folding design
4) Serial cable, internal Ethernet,
5) USB 2.0 & USB Host standard
6) 300 meter ribbon compatible
7) ENERGY STAR®qualifi ed

Order 
No

Product Hardware Connectivity

808 479 TE 300 (300 DPI) USB

808 480 TE 310 (300 DPI) USB, Ethernet, Serial RS-232, USB Host

TE Series has the same system as KLeCard – Thermal 
transfer system. TE Series is designed for roll form tags 
and labels whereas Klecard is designed for card shape 
media. TE Series labels are required to be polyester, 
paper or any kind of soft material which can easily pass 
through the thermal printhead. TE Series is the fastest 
and easiest way for high volume roll form labels printing 
with 300 dpi resolution. Three different sizes of black resin 
ribbons can be used with this printer.
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Features

Product standard features TE300 TE310

Order No 808 479 808 480
Thermal transfer printing • •
Direct thermal printing • •
Plastic • •
Gap sensor • •
Reflective, full-range moveable black mark sensor • •
Ribbon sensor • •
Head open sensor • •
USB 2.0 (Hi-Speed) interface • •
16 MB DRAM memory • -
64 MB DRAM memory - •
8 MB Flash memory • -
128 MB Flash memory - •
RTC - •
BUZZER - •
One button for feed and pause • •
One LED indicator for 3 colors • •
Standard industry emulations right out of the box 
including Eltron® and Zebra® language support • •
Internal 8 alpha-numeric bitmap fonts • •
Fonts and bar codes can be printed in any one of the 
four directions (0, 90,180, 270 degrees) • •
Internal Monotype Imaging® true type font engine with 
one CG Triumvirate Bold Condensed scalable font • •
Downloadable fonts from PC to printer memory • •
Downloadable firmware upgrades • •

General Specifications

Dimensions 204 mm (W) x 164 mm (H) x 280 mm (L)
Weight 2.4 kg 2.5 kg

Electrical External universal switching power supply Input: AC 100-240V, 2A, 50-60 Hz
Output: DC 24V, 2.5A, 60W, LPS

Environmental condition Operation: 5 ~ 40˚C (41 ~ 104˚F), 25~85% non-condensing
Storage: -40 ~ 60 ˚C (-40 ~ 140˚F), 10~90% non-condensing

Print Specifications

Print head resolution 300 dots/inch (12 dots/mm)
Printing method Thermal transfer and direct thermal
Dot size (width x length) 0.084 x 0.084 mm (1 mm = 11.8 dots)
Print speed (inches per second) Up to 5 ips Up to Up to 5 ips
Print speed for peel mode N/A Up to 3 ips
Max. print width 105.7 mm (4.16”) 105.7 mm (4.16”)
Max. print length 1,016 mm (40”) 11,430 mm (450”)

Media Specifications

Label roll capacity Max. 5” OD
Media type Continuous, die-cut, black mark, fan-fold, notch
Media wound type Outside wound
Media width 20mm ~ Max. 112 mm
Media thickness 0.06 mm (2.36 mil) ~ 0.19 mm (7.48 mil)
Media core diameter 1” (25.4 mm) & 1.5” (38 mm) ID core
Label length 5 mm ~ Max. printing length
Label length (peeler mode) N/A 1” ~ 6” (25.4 ~ 152.4 mm)
Label length (cutter mode) N/A 1” ~ Max. printing length
Gap height Min. 2 mm (0.09”)
Black mark height Min. 2 mm (0.09”)
Black mark width Min. 8 mm (0.31”)

Ribbon Specifications

Ribbon outside diameter
1î core: Max. 67mm

0.5î core: Max. 40mm

Ribbon length
1î inner core: 300 meters

0.5î inner core: 110 meters
Ribbon core inside diameter 0.5 and 1 inch
Ribbon width 30 ~ 110 mm
Ribbon wound type Outside wound
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TE Series Printer and Accessories

Ribbons

Order No Product Size Color Qty.

1020 010 Klemark Ribbon 30 mm x 300 m Black 1

1020 011 Klemark Ribbon 50 mm x 300 m Black 1

1020 012 Klemark Ribbon 110 mm x 300 m Black 1

1020 013 Klemark Ribbon 40 mm x 300 m Black 1

Marking for Terminal Blocks

Order No Product Size Color Qty.

1020 100 SLF - P1 W 11,2 mm x 15 m White 1

1020 110 SLF - P2 W 4,9 mm x 15 m White 1

1) Thermal transfer film (ribbon) 
    and labelling material
2) Thermal transfer head
3) Printed label
4) Pressing roller
5) Used thermal transfer film (ribbon)

* See page 332 - 338 for Terminal Blocks selection guide.

* Ribbon code 1020 013 is compatible with HSL Heatshrink Tubing.
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Marking for Terminal Blocks

Group Marking Carrier

Order No Product Description Compatible with Color Qty.

498 210
ETS 2 
PYK 2,5

Group Marking Carrier 
(two levels) 

PYK 2,5 - 2 F / PYK 2,5 - 2 FK 
/ PYK 2,5 - 3 F /PYK 2,5 - 

2 FT / PYK 2,5 - 3 FT / 
PYK 2,5 2 FLD

Beige 50

498 219
ETS 2 
PYK 2,5

Group Marking Carrier 
(two levels) 

PYK 2,5 - 2 F / PYK 2,5 - 2 FK 
/ PYK 2,5 - 3 F /PYK 2,5 - 

2 FT / PYK 2,5 - 3 FT / 
PYK 2,5 2 FLD

Grey 50

498 217
ETS 2 
PYK 2,5

Group Marking Carrier 
(two levels)

PYK 2,5 - 2 F / PYK 2,5 - 2 FK 
/ PYK 2,5 - 3 F /PYK 2,5 - 

2 FT / PYK 2,5 - 3 FT / 
PYK 2,5 2 FLD

Orange 50

498 220
ETS 3 
PYK 2,5

Group Marking 
Carrier (three levels) 

PYK 2,5 - 3 F / PYK 2,5 - 2 FT 
/ PYK 2,5 - 3 FT

Beige 50

498 229
ETS 3 
PYK 2,5

Group Marking 
Carrier (three levels)

PYK 2,5 - 3 F / PYK 2,5 - 
2 FT / PYK 2,5 - 3 FT

Grey 50

498 227
ETS 3 
PYK 2,5

Group Marking 
Carrier (three levels) 

PYK 2,5 - 3 F / PYK 2,5 - 
2 FT / PYK 2,5 - 3 FT

Orange 50

498 230 ETS 2 PYK 4
Group Marking Carrier 

(two levels) 
PYK 4 - 2FN Beige 25

498 239 ETS 2 PYK 4
Group Marking Carrier 

(two levels) 
PYK 4 - 2FN Grey 25

498 237 ETS 2 PYK 4
Group Marking Carrier 

(two levels) 
PYK 4 - 2FN Orange 25

498 289 ETS
Group Marking Carrier for 

Screw Terminals 

AVK 2,5, AVK 10, AVK 4, AVK 
6, AVK 25 RD, AVK 35 RDS, 
AVK 35 IRDS, AVK 16 RD, 

AVK 16, AVK 35 RD, AVK 2,5 
/ 4 TK, AVK 6 TK, AVK 10 TK, 
AVK 35 T RD, AVK 35 T RDS, 
AVK 35 T IRDS, AVK 2,5 RD, 

AVK 4 RD, AVK 2,5 CC, 
AVK 2,5 T RD, AVK 4 T RD, 
AVK 2,5 CCT, AVK 4 CCT, 
AVK 10 T RD 4, AVK 10 RD 

4, AVK 4 CC, AVK 2,5 F, AVK 
2,5 CF, AVK 95B, AVK 150B, 
AVK 240B, PIK 2,5 N, PIK 2,5 
NT, PIK 4N, PIK 4 NT, ASK 3 
A, AVK 2,5 CCA, AVK 4 CCA, 

ASK 4 B, WGO 3, WGO 1, 
WGL 1, YBK 2,5, YBK 4, YBK 
6, YBK 10, YBK 2,5 T, YBK 4 

T,YBK 6 T, YBK 10 T, YBK 2,5 
A, YBK 2,5 E, YBK 2,5 C, YBK 

2,5 CT, YBK 2,5 ET

Grey 100
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Marking for Cables

Cable Markers - TTKP Series

Order No Product Print Area (mm) Color Labels per Line Qty.

808 158 TTKP 8x10 4x10 Yellow / White 4 4.000

808 159 TTKP 8x15 4x15 Yellow / White 4 4.000

808 160 TTKP 8x30 4x30 Yellow/ White 2 2.500

3. The fl exible material optimally adapts to the 
selected mounting support. 

1. Mark the signs on the perforation line. 2. Fold it on the crease line and slide it into label 
holder.

Transparent  Holders For Cable Markers - KCKKS Series

Products TTKP 8x10 TTKP 8x15 TTKP 8x30

KCKKS 10

KCKKS 15

KCKKS 30

TAG HOLDERS SELECTION GUIDE

* TTKP labels are double colored.
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Marking for Cables

PVC Markers - I-KBE Series

Order No Product I-KBE 1 I-KBE 2

520 110 KBE 1

520 120 KBE 2

Order No Product Print Area (mm) Color Qty.

808 164 I-KBE1 29x8 Y/W 29x8 Yellow / White 1.000

808 165 I-KBE2 39x15 Y/W 39x15 Yellow / White 1.000

Selection Guide

3. Close the label carrier and 
attach to the cable using a 
cable tie.

1. Mark the signs on the 
perforation line.

2. Fold it on the crease line 
and slide it into KBE label 
holder to placed.

Cable Labels (Use With Cable Tie)

Order No Product Print Area (mm) Cable Ø
Cable Tie Hole 

Size (mm)
Color Qty.

808 473 TTKB 60x10 YL/W 44x10 2-10 5x2 Yellow/White 500

808 474 TTKB 60x10 RD/W 44x10 2-10 5x2 Red/White 500

808 475 TTKB 60x10 BL/W 44x10 2-10 5x2 Blue/White 500

808 476 TTKB 60x10 GN/W 44x10 2-10 5x2 Green/White 500

808 477 TTKB 60x10 SV/W 44x10 2-10 5x2 Silver/White 500

* TTKB labels are double colored.

KBE 2KBE 1

* I-KBE labels are double colored.

345



Marking for Cables

Self Laminated Cable Markers - TTSL Series

Order No Product (BxA) Print Area (BxC) (mm)
Cable

Diameter (mm)
Color Qty.

808 070 TTSL 40- WH 12,7x19,5 12,7x9,5 D: 3 White 2.000

808 071 TTSL 40- WH 19x23,8 19x9,5 D: 4 White 5.000

808 072 TTSL 40- WH 12,7x36,5 12,7x12,7 D: 7 White 2.000

808 073 TTSL 40- WH 19x44,5 19x12,7 D: 10 White 2.000

808 074 TTSL 40- WH 25,4x36,5 25,4x12,7 D: 7 White 1.500

808 075 TTSL 40- WH 25,4x57,15 25,4x19 D: 12 White 1.500

808 076 TTSL 40- WH 25,4x95,25 25,4x25,4 D: 22 White 1.500

808 077 TTSL 40- WH 25,4x152,4 25,4x38,1 D: 36 White 1.000

808 078 TTSL 40- WH 50,8x92,25 50,8x25,4 D: 22 White 1.000

808 079 TTSL 40- WH 50,8X177,8 50,8x38,1  D: 44 White 500

1 2 3

C

B

A

Printable Heatshrink Markers - HSL Series

Order No Product Cross-Section (mm) Length (m) Color Qty.

579 010 HSL-02-Y 0.25 ~ 1 400 Yellow 1

579 011 HSL-03-Y 1 ~ 1.5 400 Yellow 1

579 012 HSL-4.5-Y 2.5 200 Yellow 1

579 013 HSL-06-Y 4 ~ 6 200 Yellow 1

579 014 HSL-10-Y 6 ~ 10 100 Yellow 1

579 015 HSL-12-Y 6 ~ 12.7 100 Yellow 1

579 016 HSL-15-Y 7.5 ~ 15 100 Yellow 1

579 017 HSL-19-Y 9.5 ~ 19 100 Yellow 1

579 018 HSL-25-Y 12.5 ~ 25 50 Yellow 1

579 019 HSL-28-Y 14 ~ 28 50 Yellow 1

579 020 HSL-30-Y 16 ~ 30 50 Yellow 1

Order No Product Qty.

1020 050 HSL Adapter for TTP Series 1

1020 060 HSL Adapter for TE Series 1

1020 070 HSL Adapter for TX Series 1

Halogen Free VO raw material

*Heat shrink tubing is printed with 1020013 coded ribbon.

346



Marking for Panel Surface and Components

Pvc Markers - PYE - SPYE Series

Order No Product Print Area (mm) Color Qty.

808 403 PYE-01 YL 17x10 Yellow 2.500

808 404 PYE-02 YL 15x6 Yellow 2.500

808 405 PYE-03 YL 12x9 Yellow 2.500

808 406 PYE-04 YL 15x9 Yellow 2.500

808 409 PYE-05 YL 18x8 Yellow 2.500

808 429 SPYE-00 SV 27x12,5 Silver 2.500

808 430 SPYE- 01 SV 27x15 Silver 2.500

808 400 SPYE-02 SV 27x18 Silver 2.500

808 431 SPYE-03 SV 35x18 Silver 1.500

808 401 SPYE- 04 SV 70x30 Silver 250

808 402 SPYE-05 SV 90x40 Silver 250

808 454 SPYE-06 SV 100x50 Silver 250

808 432 SPYE-06 SV 45x15 Silver 2.000

SPYE

PYE

Thick Polyester Markers - ETPS Series

Order No Product Print Area (mm) Color Qty.

808 064 ETPS 40-SV 27x12.5 27x12,5 Silver 200

808 065 ETPS 40-SV 27x15 27x15 Silver 150

808 066 ETPS 40-SV 35x18 35x18 Silver 125

808 067 ETPS 40-SV 45x15 45x15 Silver 125

808 068 ETPS 40-SV 60x30 60x30 Silver 125

808 069 ETPS 40-SV 90x45 90x45 Silver 100
0.8 mm Thickness
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Marking for Panel Surface and Components

Adhesive Strip Labels - LSL Series

Order No Product Print Area Color Qty.

808 470 LSL-1,5 W 1.5 cm x 20 m White 1

808 471 LSL-1,5 SV 1.5 cm x 20 m Silver 1

808 472 LSL-1,5 YL 1.5 cm x 20 m Yellow 1

808 433 LSL-03 W 3 cm x 20 m White 1

808 434 LSL-03 SV 3 cm x 20 m Silver 1

808 435 LSL-03 YL 3 cm x 20 m Yellow 1

808 436 LSL-05 W 5 cm x 20 m White 1

808 437 LSL-05 SV 5 cm x 20 m Silver 1

808 438 LSL-05 YL 5 cm x 20 m Yellow 1

808 439 LSL-08 W 8 cm x 20 m White 1

808 440 LSL-08 SV 8 cm x 20 m Silver 1

808 441 LSL-08 YL 8 cm x 20 m Yellow 1
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Marking for Panel Surface and Components

Pvc Markers - T-PBIP Series

Order No Product Print Area (mm) Color Qty.

808 161 T-PBIP 27x15 Y/W 27x15 Yellow / White 1.000

808 162 T-PBIP 50x15 Y/W 50x15 Yellow / White 1.000

808 163 T-PBIP 67x15 Y/W 67x15 Yellow / White 1.000

808 166 T-PBIP 27x8 Y/W 27x8 Yellow / White 1.000

808 167 T-PBIP 27x18 Y/W 27x18 Yellow / White 1.000

Note: To ensure the best printing quality 
and effi ciency on Klemsan Thermal 
Marking Systems, only Klemsan original 
consumable products must be used. 
Otherwise, the subject products will not be 
covered by warranty conditions.

Tag Holders Selection Guide

Label Holder Package IncludedProtective Glass

+ =

Order No Product T-PBIP 27x15 T-PBIP 50x15 T-PBIP 67x15

509 600 Y-PER 1730

509 601 Y-PER 1752

509 602 Y-PER 1770

509 700 Y-PBR S

509 701 Y-PBR T

* T-PBIP labels are double colored.
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Order No Product Width Qty.

807 040 PLOT K-R 0,18 mm 0,18 1

807 041 PLOT K-R 0,25 mm 0,25 1

807 042 PLOT K-R 0,35 mm 0,35 1

807 043 PLOT K-R 0,50 mm 0,5 1

807 044 PLOT K-R 0,70 mm 0,7 1

807 045 PLOT K-R 1,00 mm 1 1

Order No Product Description Qty.

807 070 PLOT KRT-P 1 ml. 5 x 1 ml. Cartridge 1

Plotter Consumables and Labeling Solutions

PLOTTER SYSTEM

Pen Plotter System is the labeling system which consists 
of one plotter and PC. System enables to label various 
kinds of tags by specially developed software. User can 
follow up by looking at the monitor and choose the right 
tag to be written easily. Marking is done on the standard 
policarbon made blank tags which are resistible to rough 
environment conditions (dust, dirt and oil), frictions and 
ageing. System has a user friendly simple program 
working with Windows Operating System, and allows to 
import data from other fi les, such as E-Plan and Excel 
fi les.

K-R Type Plotter Pens and Ink

The refi llable plotter pen K-R Type is available with six widths, used with etching ink. Ink cartridges containing special ink are suitable for 
marking, indentifying and labeling various plastics. It is fast-drying, smudge proof, light fast and resistant to spirits and petrol when used 
on suitable plastic material. It is possible to remove labels without damaging the underlying material by using the cleaning fl uid.

Order No Product Width Qty.

807 921 KLM PLOTTER PEN - D 0,25 mm P 2.0 0,25 1

807 922 KLM PLOTTER PEN - D 0,35 mm P 2.0 0,35 1

Order No Product Width Qty.

807 055 Pilot Hand Pen 0,35 -0,70 12

807 907 Adaptor Pilot Pen Small (for Terminal Block Labels) 1

807 908 Adaptor Pilot Pen Large (for Button Labels) 1

D Type Plotter Pens

The disposable plotter pen D Type is available with two widths. Once activated, pen should be kept in a dry,cool places, if not in use.

Eco Series Plotter Pens

Eco series hand pens are produced with one side 0,35 mm width, the other 0,70 mm width. That gives possibility to label by one pen tags 
for terminals and tags with bigger sizes.
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Order No Product Print Area Print Area (mm) Color Qty.

503 700 DB 7,5x4,5 Plate 7,5x4,5 White 500

503 000 DB 10/4 Plate 10x4 White 500

505 850 DB 5 Plate 5x5 White 500

505 910 DB 10/5 Plate 10x5 White 510

505 915 DB 10/6 Plate 10x6 White 510

505 920 DB 10/6,5 Plate 10x6,5 White 510

505 310 DG 10/5 Plate 10x5 White 440

505 320 DG 10/6 Plate 10x6 White 360

505 330 DG 6/5 Plate 6x5 White 400

505 340 DG 7/5 Plate 7x5 White 440

505 380 DG 10/5 T Plate 10x5 White 440

505 390 DG 10/6 T Plate 10x6 White 360

505 410 DG 10/8 Plate 10x8 White 260

505 430 DG 10/10 Plate 10x10 White 200

502 000 DB 6/4 Plate 6x4 White 500

Terminal Block Marking Tags

DB 5

5 mm

5 mm

* See page 357 - 360 for Terminal Blocks selection guide.

351



DG 10/6 DG 10/6 T

DG 6/5 DG 10/8

General Features

Order No 505 330 505 410 505 430 503 000

Dimensions 6 x 5 10 x 8 10 x 10 10 x 4

Quantity 400 260 200 500

Plotter Plate PLOT PL - A PLOT PL - A PLOT PL - A PLOT PL - DB 4

General Features

Order No 505 310 505 380 505 320 505 390

Dimensions 10 x 5 10 x 5 10 x 6 10 x 6

Quantity 440 440 360 360

Plotter Plate PLOT PL - A PLOT PL - A PLOT PL - A PLOT PL - A

General Features

Order No 505 850 505 910 505 915 505 920

Dimensions 5 x 5 10 x 5 10 x 6 10 x 6,5

Quantity 500 500 500 500

Plotter Plate PLOT PL - DB 5 PLOT PL - DB PLOT PL - DB PLOT PL - DB

Labeling with KLM 
Plotter Marking for 
Terminal Blocks

DG 10/5 DG 10/5 T

DB 5 DB 10/5 DB 10/6 DB 10/6,5

DG 10/10 DB 4
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Order No Product Type Print Area (mm) Color Qty.

508 001 KIP 10 W Plate 10x4 White 480

508 002 KIP 10 Y Plate 10x4 Yellow 480

508 003 KIP 15 W Plate 15x4 White 480

508 004 KIP 15 Y Plate 15x4 Yellow 480

508 012 KIP 18 W Plate 18x4 White 240

508 013 KIP 18 Y Plate 18x4 Yellow 240

508 005 KIP 23 W Plate 23x4 White 240

508 006 KIP 23 Y Plate 23x4 Yellow 240

508 008 KIP 30 W Plate 30x4 White 240

508 009 KIP 30 Y Plate 30x4 Yellow 240

Cable Marking Tags

Product KIP 10 KIP 15 KIP 18 KIP 23 KIP 30

KCKKS 10 ✔

KCKKS 15 ✔

KCKKS 18 ✔

KCKKS 23 ✔

KCKKS 30 ✔

Cable Marking Sleeve Selection Guide

KIP 18 W KIP 23 W KIP 30 W

General Features

Order No 508 001 508 003 508 012 508 005 508 008

Dimensions 10 x 4 15 x 4 18 x 4 23 x 4 30 x 4

Quantity 480 480 240 240 240

Plotter Plate PLOT PL - A PLOT PL - A PLOT PL - A PLOT PL - A PLOT PL - A

Marking Plates

Type KIP 10 Y KIP 15 Y KIP 18 Y KIP 23 Y KIP 30 Y

Order No 508 002 508 004 508 013 508 006 508 009

Qty. 480 480 240 240 240

Color Yellow Yellow Yellow Yellow Yellow

Cable Marking Tags Marking Plates
KIP 10 W KIP 15 WKIP 10 W KIP 15 W
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Order No Product Type Print Area (mm) Color Qty.

508 060 Y-KOIP 209 W Plate 20x9 White 240

508 061 Y-KOIP 209 Y Plate 20x9 Yellow 240

508 065 Y-OIP 1710 W Plate 17x10 White 288

508 066 Y-OIP 1710 Y Plate 17x10 Yellow 288

508 820 Y-PBIP 2715 W Plate 27x15 White 192

508 821 Y-PBIP 2715 G Plate 27x15 Grey 192

508 822 Y-PBIP 2715 Y Plate 27x15 Yellow 192

508 823 Y-PBIP 5015 W Plate 50x15 White 96

508 824 Y-PBIP 5015 G Plate 50x15 Grey 96

508 825 Y-PBIP 5015 Y Plate 50x15 Yellow 96

508 826 Y-PBIP 6715 W Plate 67x15 White 96

508 827 Y-PBIP 6715 G Plate 67x15 Grey 96

508 828 Y-PBIP 6715 Y Plate 67x15 Yellow 96

Self-Adhesive Panel Labels

* Y-KOIP 209 Series labels are compatible with Siemens contactors.
* Y-OIP 1710 Series labels are compatible with Telemec contactors.

Order No Product Type Print Area (mm) Color Qty.

508 051 KOIP SM W Plate 20x9 White 240

508 057 KOIP TT W Plate 17x8 White 240

Description

Labelled with AVK 50, AVK 70 RD, AVK 95, AVK 150, AVK 240, AVK PB 50, AVK PB 70 RD, 
AVK PB 95, AVK PB 150, AVK PB 240

Self-Adhesive Panel Labels for Contactors

* KOIP SM Series labels are compatible with Siemens contactors.
* KOIP TT Series labels are compatible with Telemec contactors.

Marking Tags for Cable Ties

Cat. No. Product
Max. Label Size

(mm)
Color Qty.

508 070 KBEP 209 W 20x9 White 240

508 071 KBEP 209 Y 20x9 Yellow 240

508 090 KBEP 2712 W 27x12 White 160
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PRODUCT PBIP 2715 PBIP 5015 PBIP 6715

Dimensions (mm) 27x15 50x15 67x15

First Step:
Select panel marking tag.

Color

White White White

Grey Grey Grey

Yellow Yellow Yellow

Second Step:
Select plate carrier.

Y-PER 1730 ✔

Y-PER 1752 ✔

Y-PER 1770 ✔

Y-PBR T ✔

Y-PBR S ✔

Third Step:
Select protective cover.

PBKP 2715 ✔

PBKP 5015 ✔

PBKP 6715 ✔

Panel Marking Product Selection Guide

Order No Product Print Area (mm) Type Color Qty.

508 800 PBIP 2715 W 27x15 Plate White 192

508 801 PBIP 2715 G 27x15 Plate Grey 192

508 802 PBIP 2715 Y 27x15 Plate Yellow 192

508 803 PBIP 5015 W 50x15 Plate White 96

508 804 PBIP 5015 G 50x15 Plate Grey 96

508 805 PBIP 5015 Y 50x15 Plate Yellow 96

508 806 PBIP 6715 W 67x15 Plate White 96

508 807 PBIP 6715 G 67x15 Plate Grey 96

508 808 PBIP 6715 Y 67x15 Plate Yellow 96

Marking Tags for Panels/Buttons
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Order No Product Description
Print Area

(mm)
Color Qty.

508 520 SIT FP 4407 Paper Labels for ME3 Group Labeling 7x44 White 136

508 530 SIFX 0615 Y Self-Adhesive Paper Label 6x15 Yellow 2.850

508 531 SIFX 0912 Y Self-Adhesive Paper Label 9x12 Yellow 2.300

508 532 SIFX 0915 Y Self-Adhesive Paper Label 9x15 Yellow 1.900

508 534 SIFX Paper Labels for ME Group Labeling 6x43.8 Yellow 900

Order No Product Description
Print Area

(mm)
Color Qty.

808 412 OYE-07 Y Self-Adhesive Label for Office Printer 7x44 White 1.560

808 413 OYE-06 Y Self-Adhesive Label for Office Printer 38x10 Yellow 1.260

808 414 OYE-05 Y Self-Adhesive Label for Office Printer 20x8 Yellow 3.450

808 415 OYE-03 Y Self-Adhesive Label for Office Printer 12x9 Yellow 4.600

808 416 OYE-01 Y Self-Adhesive Label for Office Printer 17x10 Yellow 2.880

808 417 OYE-04 Y Self-Adhesive Label for Office Printer 15x9 Yellow 3.600

808 418 OYE-02 Y Self-Adhesive Label for Office Printer 15x6 Yellow 5.400

Self-Adhesive Paper Labels

Order No Product Terminals used

498 130 IP 2S AVK 2.5; AVK 4; AVK 6; AVK 10; AVK 2.5 RD; AVK 4 RD; AVK 2.5 T RD; AVK 4 T RD

498 140 IP 2 AVK 2.5; AVK 4; AVK 6; AVK 10; AVK 2.5 RD; AVK 4 RD; AVK 2.5 T RD; AVK 4 T RD

498 143 IP 3S AVK 16; AVK 16 RD; AVK 35 RD; AVK 35 T RD

498 145 IP 3 AVK 16; AVK 16 RD; AVK 35 RD; AVK 35 T RD

498 160 IP 4S YBK 2.5; YBK 4; YBK 6; YBK 10

498 170 IP 4 YBK 2.5; YBK 4; YBK 6; YBK 10

498 240 IP 5 AVK 50 - 70RD - 95 - 150 - 240

498 250 IP 5S AVK 50 - 70RD - 95 - 150 - 240

Warning Labels

* Used with plotter.

* Used with plotter and office printer.
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Product Name DB 6/4 DB 10/4 DB5-DY5 DB 10/5 DB 10/6 DB 10/6,5 DB 7,5/4,5 DG 6/5 DG 7/5 DG 10/5 DG 10/6 DG 10/8 DG 10/10 DG 10/5T DG 10/6T KOIP SM W

AVK 2,5 • • •
AVK 4 • • •
AVK 6 •
AVK 10 •
AVK 16 •
AVK 50 •
AVK 70 RD •
AVK 95 •
AVK 150 •
AVK 240 •
AVK 2,5 RD • • •
AVK 4 RD • • •
AVK 16 RD •
AVK 25 RD •
AVK 35 RD •
AVK 50T •
AVK 2,5T RD • • •
AVK 4 T RD • • •
AVK 16 T RD •
AVK 35 T RD •
AVK PB 50 •
AVK PB 70 RD •
AVK PB 95 •
AVK PB 150 •
AVK PB 240 •
AVK 95 B •
AVK 150 B •
AVK 240 B •
AVK 2,5 CC • • •
AVK 4 GD • • • • •
AVK 10 RD 4 •
AVK 2,5 F • • •
AVK 2,5 CF • • •
AVK 2,5 A • • •
AVK 2,5R • • •
AVK 2,5RT • • •
AVK SKT • •
AVK SKTD • •
AVK AS • • • •
AVK ASD • • • •
AVK 2,5 CCT • • •
AVK 10 T RD 4 •
AVK 2,5 EA • • •
AVK 2,5 CCA • • •
AVK 4 FS • •
AVK 2,5-4TK • • •
AVK 4A • •
AVK 4CC • • •
AVK 4CCA • • •
AVK 4CE • • •
AVK 4CEA • • •
AVK Y4 • •
AVK Y6 •
AVK Y10 •
AVK 4R • • •
AVK 4RT • • •
AVK 6TK •
AVK 10TK •
AVK 35 IRDS •
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Product Name DB 6/4 DB 10/4 DB5-DY5 DB 10/5 DB 10/6 DB 10/6,5 DB 7,5/4,5 DG 6/5 DG 7/5 DG 10/5 DG 10/6 DG 10/8 DG 10/10 DG 10/5T DG 10/6T KOIP SM W

AVK 35 RDS •
AVK 35T IRDS •
AVK 35T RDS •
MVK 2,5 • •
MVK 4 • •
MVK 2,5 T • •
MVK 4 T • •
PIK 2,5 N • • •
PIK 2,5 NK • • •
PIK 2,5 ND-A • • •
PIK 2,5 ND-B • • •
PIK 2,5 NLD • • •
PIK 4 N • • •
PIK 4 NK • • •
PIK 4 ND-A • • •
PIK 4 ND-B • • •
PIK 4 NLD • • •
PIK 4 FS •
PIK 10 N •
PIK 2,5 NT • • •
PIK 4 NT • • •
PUK 3 •
PUK 2 T •
PUK 3 T •
PUK 3 S •
PUK 3 SLD (NPN) •
PUK 3 SLD (PNP) •
ASK 2 B •
ASK 2 S •
ASK 3 A • •
ASK 3 MB • •
ASK 3 FB • •
ASK 4 B •
ASK 4 S •
ASK 4 LD •
ASK 5 •
ASK 5B •
ASK 5 LD •
ASK 2 LD •
ASK 3 M • •
ASK 3 MLD • •
ASK 3 F • •
ASK 3 FLD • •
PYK 1,5 M •
PYK 1,5 •
PYK 2,5 • • •
PYK 4 • • •
PYK 6 •
PYK 10 •
PYK 1,5 MT •
PYK 2,5 T • • •
PYK 4 T • • •
PYK 6 T •
PYK 10 T •
PYK 2,5-2 F • • •
PYK 2,5-2 FK • • •
PYK 2,5 - 2 FLD • • •
PYK 4 - 2 F • • •
PYK 2,5 - 2 FD A • • •
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Product Name DB 6/4 DB 10/4 DB5-DY5 DB 10/5 DB 10/6 DB 10/6,5 DB 7,5/4,5 DG 6/5 DG 7/5 DG 10/5 DG 10/6 DG 10/8 DG 10/10 DG 10/5T DG 10/6T KOIP SM W

PYK 2,5 - 2 FD B • • •
PYK 2,5 - 3 F • • •
PYK 2,5 - 2 FT • • •
PYK 2,5 - 3 FT • • •
PYK 3 S • • •
PYK 3 SLD (NPN) • • •
PYK 3 SLD (PNP) • • •
PYK 4 S • •
PYK 4 I • •
PYK 4 ILD • •
PYK 4 SLD • •
PYK 2,5 A • • •
PYK 2,5 EA • • •
PYK 2,5 CCA • • •
PYK 2,5 E • • •
PYK 2,5 ET • • •
PYK 1,5 MC •
PYK 1,5 MCT •
PYK 1,5 ME •
PYK 1,5 MET •
PYK 2,5 C • • •
PYK 2,5 CT • • •
PYK 4 E • • •
YBK 2,5 • • •
YBK 4 • • •
YBK 6 •
YBK 10 •
YBK 2,5 T • • •
YBK 4 T • • •
YBK 6 T •
YBK 10 T •
MYK 2,5 • •
MYK 2,5 C • •
MYKR 2,5 • •
MYKR 2,5 C • •
MYK 2,5 T • •
MYPK 2,5 • •
MYPK 2,5 C • •
MYSK 2,5 • •
YBK 2,5-2 F • •
YBK 2,5-2 FK • •
YBK 2,5-2 FD-A • •
YBK 2,5-2 FD-B • •
YBK 2,5-2 FLD • •
YBK 4-2 F • • •
YBK 4-2 FK • • •
YBK 4-2 FD-A • • •
YBK 4-2 FD-B • • •
YBK 4-2 FLD • • •
YBK 2,5-3 F • •
YBK 2,5-2 FT • •
YBK 2,5-3 FLD (NPN) • •
YBK 2,5-3 FLD (PNP) • •
YBK 3 S • •
YBK 3 SLD (NPN) • •
YBK 3 SLD (PNP) • •
YBK S • •
YBK SB • •
YBK SLD • •
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Product Name DB 6/4 DB 10/4 DB5-DY5 DB 10/5 DB 10/6 DB 10/6,5 DB 7,5/4,5 DG 6/5 DG 7/5 DG 10/5 DG 10/6 DG 10/8 DG 10/10 DG 10/5T DG 10/6T KOIP SM W

YBK 2,5 A • • •
YBK I • •
YBK IB • •
YBK ILD • •
YBK 2,5 E • • •
YBK 2,5 C • • •
YBK 2,5 CX2 • • •
YBK 2,5 CD • • •
YBK 2,5 CLD • • •
YBK 2,5 CT • • •
YBK 2,5 ET • • •
PCY 2,5 • •
PCY 2,5 N • •
PCY 2,5 E • •
PCY 2,5 L • •
PCY 2,5 EL • •
PB 2,5 • • •
PB 2,5T • • •
PB 2,5K • • •
PB 6 •
PB 6K •
PB 25_M5 •
PB 25_M6 •
PB 6 T •
CPB 6 • •
CPB 6B • •
WGO 1 •
WGO 2 N •
WGO 2 IR •
WGO 3 •
WGO 4 •
WGO 5 •
WGL 1 •
WGO Y 6 •
WGO YD 6 •
WGO PB 6 •
WGO PBD 6 •
PYKM 2,5 • • • •
PYKM 2,5 T • • • •
PYKMR 2,5 • • • •
AYK 10/16 • •
TRV 4 • •
TRV 4 B • •
TRV 4 M • •
TRV 4 S • • • •
TRV 4 T • •
TRV 10 • •
WG - Eki • • •
CPB 6U • •
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